
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0306 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:4/2/2020 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:4/14/2020

Title: Discussion and Possible Action Including Approval of Fourth Amendment to Standard Agreement No.
PH-19-024 with Noemi Doohan, M.D., Ph.D., Increasing the Amount from $125,000 to $225,000, for
County Health Officer Services, Effective When Fully Executed Through a New End Date of
December 31, 2020
(Sponsor: Health and Human Services Agency)

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 19-261-A1, 2. Original Agreement, 3. Amendment 1, 4. Amendment 2, 5. Amendment 3,
6. Proposed Amendment 4, 7. 4-13-20 Fischbach Correspondence, 8. 4-13-20 Phillips
Correspondence, 9. 4-13-20 Watson Correspondence, 10. 4-13-20 Ames Correspondence, 11. 4-13-
20 Gaston Correspondence, 12. 4-13-20 Olcese Correspondence, 13. 4-13-20 Hughes
Correspondence, 14. 4-13-20 Helsing Correspondence, 15. 4-13-20 Randall Correspondence, 16. 4-
13-20 Young Correspondence, 17. 4-13-20 Wylie Correspondence, 18. 4-13-20 Parsons
Correspondence, 19. 4-13-20 Berna Correspondence, 20. 4-13-20 Peak Correspondence, 21. 4-13-
20 Fink Correspondence, 22. 4-13-20 Oliveria Correspondence, 23. 4-13-20 Parmenter
Correspondence, 24. 4-13-20 Boesel Correspondence, 25. 4-14-20 Katzel Correspondence, 26. 4-14-
20 Maroney Correspondence, 27. 4-14-20 D. Jones Correspondence, 28. 4-14-20 Knapp
Correspondence, 29. 4-14-20 Gurney Correspondence, 30. 4-14-20 Equines Correspondence, 31. 4-
14-20 Chesnut Correspondence, 32. 04-14-20 Flaherty Correspondence, 33. Doohan, Neomi (Mimi),
Amendment 4, $100,000 ($225,000 total), 2019, PH (4-14-2020)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors4/14/2020 1 Pass

Mendocino County Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

