Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

20-0517 Version: 1 Name:

Presentations Status: Agenda Ready

6/2/2020 In control: Health and Human Services Agency
6/10/2020 Final action:

Discussion and Possible Action Including Approval of Fifth Amendment to Standard Agreement No.
PH-19-024 with Noemi Doohan, M.D., Ph.D., Increasing the Amount from $225,000 to $325,000, for
County Health Officer Services, Effective When Fully Executed Through December 31, 2020
(Sponsor: Health and Human Services Agency)

Attachments: 1. 06-08-20 Flaherty Correspondence, 2. 06-08-20 Miller Correspondence, 3. Doohan, Noemi (Mimi),
Amendment 5, $100,000 ($325,000 total), 2019, PH, County and HHSA signed_2, 4. Original
Agreement, 5. Amendment 1, 6. Amendment 2, 7. Amendment 3, 8. Amendment 4, 9. 06-09-20
Shumaker Correspondence, 10. 06-10-20 Coren Correspondence, 11. Agreement 20-079
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/10/2020 1 Board of Supervisors
Mendocino County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/2/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

